
Centerbrooke     Harbour View St. Luke's           
1001 Centerbrooke Lane, Suite 100 7394 Harbour Towne Parkway, Suite 5 20209 Sentara Way, Suite 100 
Suffolk, VA 23434 Suffolk, VA 23435 Carrollton, VA 23314 
757-702-8105 P  757-702-2186 F 757-702-8116 P 757-922-1513 F 757-772-6125 P 757-267-9196 F
M-F: 8am-8pm   Sat/Sun: 8am-4pm M-F: 8am-8pm   Sat/Sun: 8am-4pm M-F: 8am-8pm   Sat/Sun: 8am-4pm
Practice Manger – Jonathan Wilson Practice Manager – Charles Branson Practice Manager – Charles Branson
jwilson@velocityuc.com  606-776-5161 cbranson@velocityuc.com 757-748-2413 cbranson@velocityuc.com 757-748-2413

Audiometry & Titmus

Little Neck Town Center Chimney Hill 
2859 Virginia Beach Blvd. 4701 Virginia Beach Blvd., Suite 210 3745 Holland Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452 Virginia Beach, VA 23462 Virginia Beach, VA 23452 
757-772-6123 P 757-267-9192 F 757-702-8110 P 757-702-2185 F 757-772-6118 P 757-267-9086 F
M-F: 8am-8pm   Sat/Sun: 8am-4pm M-F: 8am-8pm   Sat/Sun: 8am-4pm M-F: 8am-8pm   Sat/Sun: 8am-4pm
Practice Manger - Lori Alvirez Practice Manger - Lori Alvirez Practice Manger - Lori Alvirez
LAlvirez@velocityuc.com  757-708-4347 LAlvirez@velocityuc.com  757-708-4347 LAlvirez@velocityuc.com  757-708-4347

Audiometry

Red Mill Little Creek     Ward's Corner 
1326 East Little Creek Road 7435 Granby Street 
Norfolk, VA 23518 Norfolk, VA 23505 
757-772-6122 P 757-267-9194 F 757-702-8101 P 757-702-2187 F
M-F: 8am-8pm   Sat/Sun: 8am-4pm M-F: 8am-8pm   Sat/Sun: 8am-4pm
Practice Manager – Tracy Lehr Practice Manager – Tracy Lehr

2168 General Booth Blvd., Suite 510 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454 
757-702-8122 P 757-702-2184 F
M-F: 8am-8pm   Sat/Sun: 8am-4pm
Practice Manager -

tlehr@velocityuc.com 618-697-5723 tlehr@velocityuc.com 618-697-5723
Audiometry

New Town      Lightfoot J. Clyde
4374 New Town Avenue 6497 Centerville Rd, Ste 300 747 J. Clyde Morris Blvd. 
Williamsburg, VA 23188 Williamsburg, VA 23188 Newport News, VA 23601 
757-772-6124 P 757-267-9195 F 757-702-8107  757-794-8496 F 757-772-6121 P 757-267-9187 F
M-F: 8am-8pm   Sat/Sun: 8am-4pm M-F: 8am-8pm   Sat/Sun: 8am-4pm M-F: 8am-8pm   Sat/Sun: 8am-4pm
Practice Manager - LaToya Hudgins Practice Manager - LaToya Hudgins Practice Manager - LaToya Hudgins
lhudgins@velocityuc.com 757-604-3484 lhudgins@velocityuc.com (757)604-3484 lhudgins@velocityuc.com (757)604-3484

Audiometry Audiometry

Gloucester Port Potomac South Boston 
5659 Parkway Drive 16422 Navigation Dr. 3601 Old Halifax Road, Suite 100 
Gloucester, VA 23061 Woodbridge, VA 22191 South Boston, Virginia 24592 
804-381-4361 P 804-220-9405 F 571-297-1437 P 571-297-0855 F 434-290-1225 P 434-471-4310 F
M-F: 8am-8pm   Sat/Sun: 8am-4pm M-F: 8am-8pm   Sat/Sun: 8am-4pm M-F: 8am-8pm   Sat/Sun: 8am-4pm
Practice Manger - Theresa Williams Practice Manager - Darden Ritchie Practice Manager - _________
twilliams@velocityuc.com  757-310-7414 dritchie@velocityuc.com (804)514-0041

Audiometry

Employer Health Services Coordinator – Kristin M. Whitley, LPN 
kwhitley@velocityuc.com

Occupational Medicine Sales Rep – 

Occupational Health Services Manager – Pam Boyd
pboyd@velocityuc.com   757-345-1485

Employer Health Services Coordinator – Deborah Payne 
dapayne@velocityuc.com


	Sheet1



